PROFI SLIM LINE LED 24V 6X21W KIT WITH CEE PLUG

DETAILED CARD

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Nominal power [W]:

Colour temperature [K]:
Luminous flux [Im]*:

Supply voltage [V]:
Luminous efficacy [Im/W]:
Ingress protection:

Impact resistance:

Electrical protection class:
Color rendering index (Ra) >:

Diffuser material:

LENA
LIGHTING

126

4000

15300

24

121

IP65

IK10

80

PC

CHARACTERISTICS

PROFI SLIM LINE LED is an innovative luminaire that provides a
strong luminous flux, incomparably higher than in traditional
fluorescent lamps. The luminaire is characterized by a compact
structure (its diameter is only 20mm), thanks to which it will
effectively fit into the mounting location. Luminaires are offered in
selected sets with a dedicated mounting system (mounting
brackets or magnets) and integrated with an easy-to-connect wiring
system, connectors, and power supply. Thanks to this, you can
easily create a connection configuration, and the installation of the
luminaire system is intuitively simple and fast. Standardly available
in sets: 2, 4, and 6 pieces.

Optional:

- color temperature: 3000K, 5700K,

- any sets.

APPLICATION

The luminaire is especially recommended for lighting car lifts,

workshops, machines, and industrial surfaces.
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PROFI SLIM LINE LED 24V 6X21W KIT WITH CEE PLUG

DETAILED CARD

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS TABLE

Index:

EAN:

Nominal power [W]:
Luminous flux [Im]:
Colour temperature [K]:
Supply voltage [V]:
Ingress protection:
Impact resistance:
Electrical protection class:
Color rendering index (Ra) >:
SDCM:

Beam angle [’]:

Diffuser material:

Diffuser type:

LENA
LIGHTING

37891
5905963378911
126

15300

4000

24

IP65

K10

120
PC

transparent

Colour of the body:

Dimensions (H/W/T/S) [mm]:

Working temperature [°C]:

Plug type:

Wire type:

Cable length [m]:
Accessories included:
Net weight [kg]:

Warranty [years]:

Additional accessories:

Photobiological safety:

CE certificate:
Warranty [years]:

Manual:

black

©20/1720

from -20 to +35
CEE

HO7RN-F

2

mounting brackets
4.800

5

Uchwyty magnetyczne

Risk Group 1 (no photobiological
hazard under normal behavioral
limitation)

286/2023

5

Download PDF
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PROFI SLIM LINE LED 24V 6X21W KIT WITH CEE PLUG

DETAILED CARD

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
index | Name
378751 | PROFI SLIM LINE LED MAGNETIC HOLDER
1]

PROFI SLIM LINE LED MAGNETIC
HOLDER (378751)

Card creation date: 14 February 2022
The company reserves the right to make design changes or upgrades in the presented product. Product data sheet does not constitute an offer. * Parameter tolerance is +/- 10%

This product is a subject to electric andelectronic waste equipment regulations (WEEE). Certificate CE - Nr: 286/2023
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