PROFI SLIM LINE LED 24V 6X21W KIT WITH CEE PLUG

DETAILED CARD





Nominal power [W]:	126
Colour temperature [K]:	4000
Luminous flux [lm]*:	15300
Supply voltage [V]:	24
Luminous efficacy [lm/W]:	121
Ingress protection:	IP65
Impact resistance:	IK10
Electrical protection class:	III
Color rendering index (Ra) >:	80
Diffuser material:	PC

CHARACTERISTICS

PROFI SLIM LINE LED is an innovative luminaire that provides a strong luminous flux, incomparably higher than in traditional fluorescent lamps. The luminaire is characterized by a compact structure (its diameter is only 20mm), thanks to which it will effectively fit into the mounting location. Luminaires are offered in selected sets with a dedicated mounting system (mounting brackets or magnets) and integrated with an easy-to-connect wiring system, connectors, and power supply. Thanks to this, you can easily create a connection configuration, and the installation of the luminaire system is intuitively simple and fast. Standardly available in sets: 2, 4, and 6 pieces.

Optional:

- color temperature: 3000K, 5700K,
- any sets.

APPLICATION

The luminaire is especially recommended for lighting car lifts, workshops, machines, and industrial surfaces.



PROFI SLIM LINE LED 24V 6X21W KIT WITH CEE PLUG

DETAILED CARD

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS TABLE

Index:	378911
	5. 55 1.
EAN:	5905963378911
Nominal power [W]:	126
Luminous flux [Im]:	15300
Colour temperature [K]:	4000
Supply voltage [V]:	24
Ingress protection:	IP65
Impact resistance:	IK10
Electrical protection class:	III
Color rendering index (Ra) >:	80
SDCM:	3
Beam angle [°]:	120
Diffuser material:	PC
Diffuser type:	transparent

Colour of the body:	black
Dimensions (H/W/T/S) [mm]:	ø20/1720
Working temperature [°C]:	from -20 to +35
Plug type:	CEE
Wire type:	H07RN-F
Cable length [m]:	2
Accessories included:	mounting brackets
Net weight [kg]:	4.800
Warranty [years]:	5
Additional accessories:	Uchwyty magnetyczne
Photobiological safety:	Risk Group 1 (no photobiological hazard under normal behavioral limitation)
CE certificate:	286/2023
Warranty [years]:	5
Manual:	Download PDF



PROFI SLIM LINE LED 24V 6X21W KIT WITH CEE PLUG

DETAILED CARD

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

index	Name
378751	PROFI SLIM LINE LED MAGNETIC HOLDER



PROFI SLIM LINE LED MAGNETIC HOLDER (378751)

Card creation date: 14 February 2022



